

S.No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.03.2026		<p>CLR No.126 of 2025 <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.K. Mandal, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. In sequel to order dated 13.03.2026, learned counsel for the revisionist submits that though his client has met with an accident, however, he has paid ₹2 lakh today and he will be paying ₹1 lakh further within a period of 3 days.</p> <p>4. List this case on 17.04.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 27.03.2026</p> <p>SS</p>

--	--	--	--